
Status of Board Reparations Settlement Agreements 
8-10-2021 

 
Name Signed Settlement 

Agreement 
Original Amount Due Amount Paid through 

payments or withheld 
stipends or reductions 
allowed by the Board 

Balance still Owing 

Lynn Cook Yes 4,160.00 2,575.00 1,585.00 
Rolando de la Torre Yes 3,027.50 350.00 2,677.50 
Dan Negus Yes 3,762.50 2,600.00 1,162.50 
Kathleen Daugherty Paid in Full Paid in Full Paid in Full Paid in Full 
Chris Calvert No 3,050.00 0 3,050.00 
Chuck Rust No 2,860.00 0 2,860.00 
Bonnie Gilmore No 100.00 0 100.00 

 


